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CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 0725DC223 DCS ZATANNIC PANIC #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A LEE BERMEJO9.99
SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 0725DC107 DETECTIVE COMICS #1101 CVR A MIKEL JANIN 4.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00 0725DC196 FIRE & ICE WHEN HELL FREEZES OVER #6 (OF 6) CVR A TERRY DODSON & RACHEL DODSON3.99
PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00 0725DC169 FLASH #25 CVR A DAVIDE PARATORE 3.99

0725DC172 GREEN ARROW #28 CVR A TAURIN CLARKE 3.99
1 PREVIEWS (online only) keithscomics.com 0 0725DC182 GREEN LANTERN #27 CVR A V KEN MARION (STARBREAKER SUPREMACY)4.99

0725DC174 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #8 CVR A V KEN MARION (STARBREAKER SUPREMACY)3.99
DC COMICS, IMAGE & OTHERS VIA LUNAR 0725DC139 HARLEY QUINN #54 CVR A YANICK PAQUETTE 3.99

0725DC214 IMMORTAL LEGEND BATMAN #2 (OF 6) CVR A DAN MORA4.99
0725DC025 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #12 CVR A NICK DRAGOTTA 4.99 0725DC191 JSA #11 CVR A LEONARDO ROMERO 3.99
0725DC046 ABSOLUTE FLASH #7 CVR A NICK ROBLES 4.99 0725DC100 JUSTICE LEAGUE RED #2 (OF 6) CVR A CLAYTON HENRY3.99
0725DC041 ABSOLUTE GREEN LANTERN #6 CVR A JAHNOY LINDSAY 4.99 0725DC091 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #11 CVR A DAN MORA 3.99
0725DC238 ABSOLUTE MARTIAN MANHUNTER TP VOL 01 MARTIAN VISION17.99 0725DC103 JUSTICE LEAGUE VS GODZILLA VS KONG 2 #4 (OF 7) CVR A CHRISTIAN DUCE4.99
0725DC032 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #11 CVR A RAFA SANDOVAL 4.99 0725DC077 KRYPTO THE LAST DOG OF KRYPTON #4 (OF 5) CVR A JAE LEE3.99
0725DC037 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #12 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN 4.99 0725DC194 MR TERRIFIC YEAR ONE #5 (OF 6) CVR A EDWIN GALMON3.99
0725DC068 ACTION COMICS #1090 CVR A RYAN SOOK 4.99 0725DC234 NEW FUN COMICS #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A LYMAN ANDERSON9.99
0725DC057 ADVENTURES OF SUPERMAN BOOK OF EL #1 (OF 12) CVR A SCOTT GODLEWSKI3.99 0725DC179 NEW GODS #10 (OF 12) CVR A NIMIT MALAVIA 3.99
0725DC186 AQUAMAN #9 CVR A JOHN TIMMS 3.99 0725DC198 NEW HISTORY OF THE DC UNIVERSE #4 (OF 4) CVR A CHRIS SAMNEE5.99
0725DC118 BATGIRL #11 CVR A DAVID TALASKI 3.99 0725DC112 NIGHTWING #130 CVR A DEXTER SOY 4.99
0725DC001 BATMAN #1 CVR A JORGE JIMENEZ 4.99 0725DC133 POISON IVY #36 CVR A JESSICA FONG 3.99
0725DC002 BATMAN #1 CVR B JIM LEE CARD STOCK VAR 5.99 0725DC134 POISON IVY #36 CVR B NOOBOVICH CARD STOCK VAR4.99
0725DC003 BATMAN #1 CVR C MARC SILVESTRI CARD STOCK VAR 5.99 0725DC135 POISON IVY #36 CVR C KYUYONG EOM CARD STOCK VAR4.99
0725DC004 BATMAN #1 CVR D J SCOTT CAMPBELL CARD STOCK VAR 5.99 0725DC136 POISON IVY #36 CVR D GABRIELE DELL OTTO GOTHAM CARD STOCK VAR4.99
0725DC005 BATMAN #1 CVR E FRANK QUITELY CARD STOCK VAR 5.99 0725DC016 RED HOOD #1 CVR A JEFF SPOKES (MR) 4.99
0725DC006 BATMAN #1 CVR F GABRIELE DELL OTTO CONNECTING CARD STOCK VAR5.99 0725DC017 RED HOOD #1 CVR B JIM LEE CARD STOCK VAR (MR)5.99
0725DC007 BATMAN #1 CVR G JULIAN TOTINO TEDESCO CARD STOCK VAR5.99 0725DC018 RED HOOD #1 CVR C JAE LEE CARD STOCK VAR (MR)5.99
0725DC008 BATMAN #1 CVR H BAT SYMBOL VAR 5.99 0725DC212 RESURRECTION MAN QUANTUM KARMA #6 (OF 6) CVR A JEFF DEKAL (MR)4.99
0725DC014 BATMAN #1 GIANT SIZED SPECIAL EDITION CVR A JORGE JIMENEZ14.99 0725DC072 SUPERGIRL #5 CVR A SOPHIE CAMPBELL 3.99
0725DC230 BATMAN #635 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A MATT WAGNER 3.99 0725DC051 SUPERMAN #30 CVR A DAN MORA 4.99
0725DC155 BATMAN & ROBIN YEAR ONE #11 (OF 12) CVR A CHRIS SAMNEE3.99 0725DC209 SUPERMAN THE KRYPTONITE SPECTRUM #2 (OF 5) CVR A MARTIN MORAZZO (MR)5.99
0725DC227 BATMAN (1940) #1 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A BOB KANE 9.99 0725DC063 SUPERMAN UNLIMITED #5 CVR A RAFAEL ALBUQUERQUE4.99
0725DC144 BATMAN AND ROBIN #25 CVR A JAVI FERNANDEZ 4.99 0725DC226 TEEN TITANS GO #7 2.99
0725DC163 BATMAN DARK PATTERNS #10 (OF 12) CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN4.99 0725DC205 THE BAT-MAN SECOND KNIGHT #1 (OF 6) CVR A MIKE PERKINS (MR)6.99
0725DC217 BATMAN GOTHAM BY GASLIGHT A LEAGUE FOR JUSTICE #3 (OF 6) CVR A LEANDRO FERNANDEZ4.99 0725DC151 TITANS #27 CVR A PETE WOODS 3.99
0725DC159 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #43 CVR A DAN MORA 3.99 0725DC087 TRINITY DAUGHTER OF WONDER WOMAN #4 (OF 6) CVR A BELEN ORTEGA3.99
0725DC165 BATMAN THE LONG HALLOWEEN THE LAST HALLOWEEN #10 (OF 10) CVR A TIM SALE4.99 0725DC079 WONDER WOMAN #25 CVR A DANIEL SAMPERE 4.99
0725DC127 BIRDS OF PREY #25 CVR A ANNIE WU 3.99 0725DC242 ZATANNA TP 17.99
0725DC220 C.O.R.T. CHILDREN OF THE ROUND TABLE #1 (OF 6) CVR A DANIELE DI NICUOLO3.99
0725DC121 CATWOMAN #79 CVR A SEBASTIAN FIUMARA 3.99
0725DC122 CATWOMAN #79 CVR B FRANK CHO CARD STOCK VAR 4.99
0725DC097 CHEETAH AND CHESHIRE ROB THE JUSTICE LEAGUE #2 (OF 6) CVR A NICOLA SCOTT3.99



0725IM275 ARTIFICIAL #1 (OF 4) CVR A MARIA LLOVET (MR) 3.99 0725AC504 SABRINA THE TEENAGE WITCH MAGIC UNLEASHED (ONE SHOT) CVR A DAN PARENT4.99
0725IM301 BLOOD & THUNDER #5 CVR A EJ SU & MSASSYK (MR) 3.99 0725BD511 CUL DE SAC #2 (OF 5) CVR A JONATHAN WAYSHAK 5.99
0725IM307 BLOOD SQUAD SEVEN #12 CVR A PAUL FRY (MR) 3.99 0725BD515 HERO TRADE PROJECT CHIMERA #2 (OF 2) CVR A DAVID LAPHAM CONNECTING VAR5.99
0725IM293 CLOSER (ONE SHOT) 3.99 0725BD519 SURVIVE #1 (OF 4) CVR A JORGE FORNES 5.99
0725IM311 COLD WITCH A TALE OF THE SHROUDED COLLEGE #5 (OF 5) 3.99 0725DE901 SILVERHAWKS #6 CVR A JAE LEE JUNE CHUNG 4.99
0725IM312 CREEPSHOW VOL 04 #1 (OF 5) CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI (MR)3.99 0725DE918 THUNDERCATS #17 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99
0725IM315 DARK HONOR #5 (OF 5) CVR A FICO OSSIO 3.99 0725DE946 VAMPIRELLA (2025) #4 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99
0725IM319 DEADLY TALES OF THE GUNSLINGER SPAWN #11 CVR A MARCO FAILLA3.99 0725EX541 HOT VALLEY DAYS #3 CVR A FARID KARAMI (MR) 6.99
0725IM294 DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH #0 CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS (MR) 4.99 0725EX545 MARK SPEARS MONSTERS #7 CVR A MARK SPEARS THE HEADLESS HORSEMAN5.99
0725IM321 ESCAPE #2 CVR A DANIEL ACUNA 3.99 0725FB561 WALT DISNEYS DONALD DUCK HC THIS LOOKS LIKE A JOB FOR DUCK AVENGER19.99
0725IM277 EVERYTHING DEAD & DYING #1 (OF 5) CVR A JACOB PHILLIPS (MR)4.99 0725FB558 WALT DISNEYS GOOFY HC VOL  27 SUPER GOOF AND THE STRANGE CASE OF DR SYCLOCKS DISNEY MASTERS39.99
0725IM323 EXQUISITE CORPSES #5 CVR A MICHAEL WALSH (MR) 4.99 0725MA576 DICK TRACY #12 CVR A GERALDO BORGES 4.99
0725IM329 FARMHAND #25 (MR) 3.99 0725MA582 FLASH GORDON #11 CVR A WILL CONRAD 4.99
0725IM330 FERAL #16 CVR A TONY FLEECS & TRISH FORSTNER 3.99 0725MA584 FLOW #1 (OF 5) CVR A ANEKE 4.99
0725IM333 FREE PLANET #5 CVR A JED DOUGHERTY 3.99 0725MA586 GATCHAMAN #12 CVR A INAKI MIRANDA 4.99
0725IM344 GEHENNA NAKED AGGRESSION #4 (OF 4) CVR A MAURIZIO ROSENZWEIG3.99 0725MA591 IT KILLED EVERYONE BUT ME #1 (OF 5) CVR A JORGE CORONA4.99
0725IM348 GEIGER #18 CVR A GARY FRANK & BRAD ANDERSON 3.99 0725MA596 PHANTOM #1 CVR A FREDDIE WILLIAMS II 4.99
0725IM351 GHOST PEPPER #3 CVR A LUDO LULLABI 3.99 0725MA603 RACER X #1 (OF 8) CVR A FRANCESCO TOMASELLI 4.99
0725IM336 GI JOE #11 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99 0725MP615 BULLET ADVENTURES #1 CVR A NICOLAS CARRIZO & FRANCESCA CITTARELLI4.99
0725IM341 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #320 CVR A ANDY KUBERT & LAURA MARTIN3.99 0725MP617 DETECTIVE KAIJU #4 (OF 4) CVR A KIT WALLIS 4.99
0725IM282 GOOD AS DEAD #1 (MR) 7.99 0725MP620 DUSK #1 (OF 4) CVR B PETE WOODS LCSD VAR 4.99
0725IM299 GRAY LADY (ONE SHOT) CVR A KEN LASHLEY 5.99 0725MP621 EXCITING COMICS #53 CVR B HELMUT RACHO LUNAR EXCLUSIVE VAR4.99
0725IM356 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #48 CVR A BJORN BARENDS 3.99 0725MP622 EYRIE MAGAZINE #3 8.95
0725IM358 HORNSBY & HALO #10 CVR A PETER SNEJBJERG & JOHN KALISZ3.99 0725MP624 HORROR COMICS BLACK AND WHITE HELLOWEEN SPECIAL (ONE SHOT) CVR B BRIAN DENHAM LUNAR EXCLUSIVE VAR (MR)6.66
0725IM360 HYDE STREET #10 CVR A IVAN REIS & DANNY MIKI 3.99 0725MP625 INNKEEPER #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B NABERNA LUNAR EXCLUSIVE VAR4.99
0725IM364 I HATE FAIRYLAND #44 CVR A DEREK LAUFMAN (MR) 3.99 0725MP630 KAIJU COOKING #3 (OF 4) CVR A HIROSHI KANATANI 4.99
0725IM367 I TYRANT #3 CVR A GODFARR (MR) 3.99 0725MP629 KAIJU COOKING LEGENDARY COLLECTION #1 (OF 4) LUNAR EXCLUSIVE4.99
0725IM371 ICE CREAM MAN #47 CVR A MARTIN MORAZZO & CHRIS OHALLORAN (MR)3.99 0725MP632 KAMEN AMERICA #10 CVR C ART OF NEIGHT LIBERATING DREAM LUNAR EXCLUSIVE VAR9.99
0725IM373 INVINCIBLE UNIVERSE BATTLE BEAST #6 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & ANNALISA LEONI3.99 0725MP638 PINUPOCALYPSE #6 (OF 6) CVR A ANDREW TARUSOV4.99
0725IM379 KAYA #30 CVR A WES CRAIG 3.99 0725MP649 VAMPIRE NINJA ONO CURSE OF THE HAKKEN (ONE SHOT) CVR C BEN DUNN LUNAR EXCLUSIVE VAR4.99
0725IM381 LAZARUS FALLEN #4 (MR) 3.99 0725MP651 ZICKY #1 (OF 5) CVR A ODUNZE OGUGUGO 4.99
0725IM382 MONSTRESS #60 (MR) 3.99 0725MP652 ZICKY #1 (OF 5) CVR B TONY FLEECS VAR 4.99
0725IM383 NEWS FROM THE FALLOUT #4 (OF 6) CVR A JEFFREY ALAN LOVE (MR)3.99 0725ON653 ADVENTURE TIME (2025) #5 CVR A NICK WINN 4.99
0725IM284 NO MANS LAND #1 (OF 4) CVR A SZYMON KUDRANSKI 3.99 0725ON659 BIKER MICE FROM MARS (2025) #4 CVR A EDU SOUZA4.99
0725IM385 RADIANT BLACK #37 CVR A MARCELO COSTA 3.99 0725ON663 CEMETERY KIDS RUN RABID #2 (OF 4) CVR A DANIEL IRIZARRI4.99
0725IM390 REDCOAT #15 CVR A BRYAN HITCH & BRAD ANDERSON WRAPAROUND3.99 0725ON667 EC BLOOD TYPE #4 (OF 4) CVR A MIGUEL MERCADO 4.99
0725IM393 ROCKETFELLERS #9 CVR A FRANCIS MANAPUL 3.99 0725ON672 EC CATACOMB OF TORMENT #3 CVR A MARK BUCKINGHAM4.99
0725IM399 SEASONS #8 CVR A PAUL AZACETA 3.99 0725ON677 EC CRUEL KINGDOM TP VOL 01 19.99
0725IM401 SISTERHOOD A HYDE STREET STORY #3 (OF 5) CVR A LEILA LEIZ & ALEX SINCLAIR3.99 0725ON678 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE 2 #2 (OF 12) CVR A LEE BERMEJO4.99
0725IM264 SKINBREAKER #1 CVR A DAVID FINCH & ANNALISA LEONI 4.99  0725ON686 RICK AND MORTY VS THE UNIVERSE #3 (OF 4) CVR A DAVE BARDIN4.99  

0725IM403 SLEEP #5 (OF 8) CVR A ZANDER CANNON (MR) 3.99  0725ON697 SIXTH GUN BATTLE FOR THE SIX #3 (OF 3) CVR A BRIAN HURTT5.99  

0725IM405 SPAWN #370 CVR A JONATHAN URIBE 3.99 0725ON701 SKIN POLICE 2 #1 (OF 4) CVR A DANIEL GETE (MR) 4.99
0725IM305 SPAWN BLACK RITUAL THE BOOK OF NYX #6 (OF 7) CVR A NAT JONES3.99  0725ON708 WILD WEST COW-BOYS OF MOO MESA #1 (OF 4) CVR A JUAN GEDEON4.99  

0725IM309 SPAWN BLOODLETTER #4 (OF 5) CVR A CHRISTIAN ROSADO 3.99 0725TN765 BLADE RUNNER BLACK LOTUS LAS VEGAS #1 (OF 4) CVR A KAEL NGU (MR)4.99
0725IM388 SPAWN RAT CITY #18 CVR A ZE CARLOS 3.99  0725TN779 CONAN THE BARBARIAN #24 CVR A DAN PANOSIAN (MR)3.99  

0725IM395 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #19 CVR A FEDERICO SABBATINI3.99  0725TN772 CONAN THE BARBARIAN SCOURGE OF THE SERPENT #1 (OF 4) CVR A ROBERTO DE LA TORRE (MR)4.99  

0725IM397 SPAWN SCORCHED #46 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA 3.99  0725TN819 REBEL MOON NEMESIS #3 (OF 4) CVR A JODI NISHIJIMA4.99  

0725IM317 SPAWN THE CURSE OF SHERLEE JOHNSON #3 CVR A JONATHAN GLAPION3.99  0725TN822 RETURN TO SKULL ISLAND #4 (OF 4) CVR A STAZ JOHNSON4.99  

0725IM421 THE VOICE SAID KILL #3 (OF 4) CVR A VANESA DEL REY (MR) 4.99  0725TN786 SAVAGE SWORD OF CONAN #10 CVR A MIKE MIGNOLA (MR)6.99  

0725IM407 THIS ENDS TONIGHT #3 (OF 3) CVR A JAE LEE 3.99  0725TM845 BACK ISSUE #163 10.95  

0725IM409 TRANSFORMERS #24 CVR A DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON & MIKE SPICER3.99  0725TM846 CRYPTOLOGY #6 10.95  

0725IM415 UNCHOSEN #3 (OF 4) CVR A DAVID MARQUEZ 3.99  0725TM847 FIRST COMICS COMPANION TP 34.95  

0725IM419 UNDISCOVERED COUNTRY #34 CVR A GIUSEPPE CAMUNCOLI (MR)3.99  0725TM848 JACK KIRBY COLLECTOR #95 10.95  

0725IM423 UNIVERSAL MONSTERS THE INVISIBLE MAN #2 (OF 4) CVR A BRAD SIMPSON & DANI4.99  0725UE849 2025 SHANTAE SWIMSUIT SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A NAMI SAKURAJYOUSUI4.99  

0725IM292 VIKING MOON #1 (OF 5) 3.9  0725VL857 BIG RIG #3 CVR A NATHAN GOODEN (MR) 6.99  

0725IM429 VOID RIVALS #23 CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI 3.99   

0725IM434 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #120 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99   

0725IM440 WERE TAKING EVERYONE DOWN WITH US #6 (OF 6) CVR A STEFANO LANDINI (MR)4.99   

0725IM444 WITCHBLADE #14 CVR A GIUSEPPE CAFARO & ARIF PRIANTO 3.99   

0725AH488 ANCESTRAL RECALL #2 (OF 5) CVR A ATAGUN ILHAN 4.99   

0725AH489 ANCESTRAL RECALL #2 (OF 5) CVR B 3 COPY JAY HERO UNLOCK VAR4.99   

0725AH490 TOXIC AVENGER COMICS #3 CVR A FRED HARPER (MR) 4.99   

0725AH493 TOXIC CRUSADERS #1 (OF 5) CVR A TRISTAN WRIGHT (MR) 4.99   

0725AH497 TOXIE TEAM UP #4 (OF 5) CVR A JAMAL IGLE (MR) 3.99   

  



Marvel, IDW, Dark Horse plus via PRH  THOR #2 4.99  

 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #20 4.99  

ALL-NEW SPIDER-GWEN: THE GHOST-SPIDER #2 3.99  ULTIMATE HAWKEYE #1 EJIKURE LOCAL COMIC SHOP DAY VARIANT5.99  

ALL-NEW VENOM #10 4.99  ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #21 4.99  

AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #11 7.99  ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN: INCURSION #4 4.99  

AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #12 4.99  ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #9 4.99  

AMAZING SPIDER-MAN: TORN #1 4.99  ULTIMATE X-MEN #19 4.99  

AVENGERS #30 3.99  ULTIMATES #16 4.99  

BATTLEWORLD #1 4.99  UNCANNY X-MEN #20 4.99  

BLACK CAT #2 3.99  UNCANNY X-MEN #21 4.99  

CAPTAIN AMERICA #3 4.99  UNCLE SCROOGE: EARTH'S MIGHTIEST DUCK #2 4.99  

CIVIL WAR #2 FACSIMILE EDITION 4.99  VENOM #250 7.99  

DAREDEVIL #25 4.99  VENOM: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD #2 5.99  

DEADPOOL/WOLVERINE #9 3.99  WOLVERINE #13 4.99  

DEATH OF THE SILVER SURFER #4 3.99 WOLVERINE: REVENGE - RED BAND: RAW - BLACK & WHITE EDITION #3 [POLYBAGGED]5.99
DOCTOR STRANGE #450 4.99  WOLVERINES & DEADPOOLS #3 3.99  

Doctor Strange Of Asgard 17.99  X-MEN #139 FACSIMILE EDITION 4.99  

EDDIE BROCK: CARNAGE #8 3.99  X-MEN #22 4.99  

EDGE OF VENOMVERSE #1 6.99  Blink and You'll Miss It #2 A Main (Dressed, Browning) 4.99  

EMMA FROST: THE WHITE QUEEN #4 3.99  Hello Darkness #14 A Main (Dressed, Mercado) 5.99  

EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #13 3.99  Mighty Morphin Power Rangers/Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles III #2 A Main (Dressed, Zonno)4.99  

FANTASTIC FOUR #10 FACSIMILE EDITION 4.99 Power Rangers Prime #10 A Main (Dressed, Clarke) 4.99
FANTASTIC FOUR #3 3.99 The Expanse: A Little Death #1 A Main (Dressed, Ward) 5.99
GODZILLA DESTROYS THE MARVEL UNIVERSE #3 4.99 The Killer: Affairs of the State II #4 A Main (Dressed, Jacamon)4.99
GWENPOOL #5 3.99 The Last Day of H.P. Lovecraft #1 A Main (Dressed, Rebelka)4.99
Hawkeye: My Life As A Weapon [Marvel Premier Collection] 14.99 The Last Witch: Blood & Betrayal #3 A Main (Dressed, Glass)5.99
HELLVERINE #10 3.99 The War #2 A Main (Dressed, Cloonan) 4.99
IMPERIAL WAR: EXILES #1 4.99 Wynd: The Power of the Blood #5 A Main (Dressed, Dialynas)5.99
IMPERIAL WAR: NOVA - CENTURION #1 4.99 Archie vs Minor Threats #3 (CVR A) (Scott Hepburn) 4.99
INCREDIBLE HULK #29 3.99 Avatar: The Gap Year--Tipping Point #1 (CVR A) (Salvatore Porcaro)4.99
IT'S JEFF & OTHER MARVEL TAILS #1 6.99 Captain Henry and the Graveyard of Time #1 (CVR A) (Bruce Zick)4.99
JEFF THE LAND SHARK #4 3.99 Critical Role: Vox Machina Origins I #5 (CVR A) (Duncan Fegredo)4.99
LAURA KINNEY: WOLVERINE #10 3.99 Dungeons & Dragons: The Fallbacks Series 1 #1 (CVR A) (Marguerite Sauvage)4.99
MAGIK #10 3.99 Huck: Big Bad World #5 (CVR A) (Rafael Albuquerque) 4.99
MAGIK #9 3.99 Kill All Immortals II #1 (CVR A) (Oliver Barrett) 4.99
MARVEL KNIGHTS: THE WORLD TO COME #4 4.99 Magic: The Gathering: Untold Stories--Elspeth #2 (CVR A) (Owen Gieni)4.99
MARVEL ZOMBIES: RED BAND #1 [POLYBAGGED] 4.99 Masterminds #2 (CVR A) (Stephen Thompson) 4.99
MARVEL/DC: DEADPOOL/BATMAN #1 6.99 Masters of the Universe/Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Turtles of Grayskull19.99
MILES MORALES: SPIDER-MAN #38 3.99 Minor Threats: The Last Devil Left Alive #1 (CVR A) (Scott Hepburn)4.99
MOON KNIGHT: FIST OF KHONSHU #12 3.99 Nemesis Forever #2 (CVR A) (Matteo Scalera) 4.99
NEW AVENGERS #4 3.99  Nocturnals: The Sinister Path #2 (CVR A) (Dan Brereton) 4.99  

ONE WORLD UNDER DOOM #7 4.99  Powers 25 #2 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99  

PHOENIX #15 3.99  Red Book I #1 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99  

PREDATOR KILLS THE MARVEL UNIVERSE #2 4.99  Resident Alien: The Book of Changes #2 (CVR A) (Steve Parkhouse)4.99  

PREDATOR: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD #3 5.99  RoboWolf #2 (CVR A) (Jake Smith) 4.99  

RED HULK #8 [DOOM] 3.99  Star Wars: Hyperspace Stories--Tides of Terror #3 (CVR A) (Eduardo Mello)4.99  

RUNAWAYS #4 [DOOM] 3.99 Star Wars: Tales from the Nightlands #2 (CVR A) (Francescoo Francavilla)5.99
SPIDER-GIRL #4 3.99  Beneath the Trees Where Nobody Sees: Rite of Spring #3 Cover A (Horvath)4.99  

SPIDER-MAN '94 #1 4.99  Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #2 Cover A (Cizmesija) 4.99  

SPIDER-MAN & WOLVERINE #5 3.99  Godzilla: Escape the Deadzone [Kai-Sei Era] #2 Cover A (Tunica)4.99  

SPIDER-VERSE VS. VENOMVERSE #5 3.99  Godzilla: Here There Be Aliens #4 Cover A (Pe) 4.99  

STAR WARS #5 3.99  Star Trek: Lower Decks #11 Cover A (Murphy) 4.99  

STAR WARS: BOBA FETT - BLACK, WHITE & RED #1 5.99  Star Trek: Red Shirts #3 Cover A (Shehan) 4.99  

STAR WARS: DOCTOR APHRA - CHAOS AGENT #4 3.99  Star Trek: The Last Starship #1 Cover A (Francavilla) 5.99  

STAR WARS: HAN SOLO - HUNT FOR THE FALCON #1 4.99  Starship Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #1 Cover A (Ono) 4.99  

STAR WARS: JEDI KNIGHTS #7 3.99  Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Casey Jones #1 Cover A (Nahuelpan)4.99  

STAR WARS: LEGACY OF VADER #8 3.99  Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Saturday Morning Adventures #29 Cover A (Myer)4.99  

STORM #12 3.99  Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Shredder #2 Cover A (Santolouco)4.99  

SUPERIOR AVENGERS #6 [DOOM] 3.99  The Twilight Zone #1 Cover A (Beem) 4.99  

THE THING #5 3.99  Valiant Beyond: All-New Harbinger #1 Cover A (Rachlin) 4.99  

THE UNDEAD IRON FIST #1 4.99  Valiant Beyond: Bloodshot #2 Cover A (Fabry) 4.99  

THE VISION & THE SCARLET WITCH #5 3.99  Valiant Beyond: Tales of the Shadowman #2 Cover A (Connelly)4.99  

 Valiant Beyond: The X-O Manowar #1 Cover A (Olivetti) 4.99  


